
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1D
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl (r9-11) 20.693 20.693 7
2 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 21.122 21.122 6
3 Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 21.219 21.219
4 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 21.279 21.279 5
5 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.568 21.568 4
6 *Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 9-11) 21.607 21.607 3

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
7 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.704 21.704 7
8 Brittany Henderson- LR Easy Drifter 21.820 21.820
9 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 22.106 22.106 6

10 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 22.394 22.394 5
11 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 22.528 22.528 4
12 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 22.567 22.567 3
13 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 22.638 22.638 2

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
14 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy/Scout (r 9-11) 22.699 22.699 7
15 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 22.725 22.725 6
16 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 22.808 22.808 5
17 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 22.983 22.983 4
18 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r 20+) 23.003 23.003 3
19 *Sylvia Nelson-  Seven 23.057 23.057 2
20 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 23.137 23.137 1
21 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r 20+) 23.175 23.175 1
22 *McKenzie Speer- Cisco (r 9-11) 23.542 23.542 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
23 *Channing Spenrath- Bay (r 9-11) 23.766 23.766 7
24 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate (r 12-14) 23.809 23.809 6
25 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 23.918 23.918 5
26 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19) 23.959 23.959 4
27 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r nov) 24.217 24.217 3
28 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 24.285 24.285 2
29 Jackie Bob Cox- Houston 24.295 24.295
30 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 24.936 24.936 1
31 *Liza Elder- Delight (r nov) 25.038 25.038 1
32 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 25.210 25.210 1
33 *Tana Jureczki- Harley/Benders Mighty Smokin (r 20+,nov)25.353 25.353 1
34 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaoon (r nov) 25.456 25.456 1
35 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 26.053 26.053 1
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36 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie (r nov) 26.372 26.372 1
37 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20+) 27.200 27.200 1
38 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 22.323 5 27.323 1
39 *Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) 27.406 27.406 1
40 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 27.496 27.496 1
41 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 22.678 5 27.678 1
42 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) Kacey ran 23.121 5 28.121 1
43 *Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14) 23.247 5 28.247 1
44 *Madison Thurmon- Chic (r 9-11) 28.258 28.258 1
45 Jackie Bob Cox- Sparky 23.439 5 28.439
46 *Kinsey Key- Shasta (r 9-11) 28.779 28.779 1
48 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie (r 12-14, nov)29.063 29.063 1
49 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 29.196 29.196
50 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14, nov) 25.928 5 30.928 1
51 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r nov) 23.371 10 33.371
52 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, nov) 34.108 34.108 1
53 Skylar Avery Garza- River (r 12-14) 30.409 5 35.409
54 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 20+) 31.002 5 36.002 1

Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) NT NT
*Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, nov) NT NT 1
*Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) NT NT 1
*Kaitlin Sutherland- Jade (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov) NT NT 1
*Shannon Sutherland- Grit NT NT 1
*Mattie Elder- Dynamite (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter/Daisy (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Raylee Pack- Uno (r 12-14) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Braylin Miller- Jesse POINTS 22.769 22.769 7
2 Braylin Miller- Taco 24.523 24.523
3 *Madison Speer- Indian 25.782 25.782 6
4 *Ava Packouz- India 26.172 26.172 5
5 *Sydney Curry 27.370 27.370 4
6 *Rilynn Springer 29.472 29.472 3
7 *Hannah Maier 29.821 29.821 2
8 *Campbell Pegues 30.570 30.570 1
9 *Caylee Durbin 30.688 30.688 1

10 *Cailyn Elliott 35.235 35.235 1
11 *Brydee Elliott 85.788 85.788 1
12 *Ashlyn Elliott 120.762 120.762 1
13 *Bryce Roesler NT NT 1
14 *Klacey Dean NT NT 1
15 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® NT NT 1
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Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons 20.693 20.693 7
2 *Caroline Baldwin ® 21.607 21.607 6
3 *Gracie Callaway 22.106 22.106 5
4 *Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 22.699 22.699 4
5 *Avery Baldwin 22.725 22.725 3
6 *Mallory Adamitz 22.808 22.808 2
7 *Kaleigh Elliott 23.137 23.137 1
8 *McKenzie Speer 23.542 23.542 1
9 *Channing Spenrath 23.766 23.766 1

10 *Kinley Davis- Big Al 27.496 27.496 1
11 *Katie Blackburn 22.678 5 27.678 1
12 *Madison Thurman 28.258 28.258 1
13 *Kinsey Key- Shasta (r 9-11) 28.779 28.779 1
14 *Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 29.196 29.196 1
15 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, nov) 34.108 34.108 1
16 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 22.528 22.528 7
2 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod- points 22.638 22.638 6
3 *Kelan Bode ® 22.983 22.983 5
4 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mate- (r 12-14) 23.809 23.809 4
5 *Addie Ellis ® 23.918 23.918 3
6 *Gracie Clark- Dallas 24.285 24.285 2
7 *Emmy Ferris ® 24.936 24.936 1
8 *Fawn Schott 25.210 25.210 1
9 *Emma Watson 26.053 26.053 1

10 *Madison Brown 23.247 5 28.247 1
11 *Paige Jordan 29.063 29.063 1
12 *Samantha Doran 25.928 5 30.928 1
13 Skylar Avery Garza- River 30.409 5 35.409

*Kylee Jordan NT NT
*Kaitlin Sutherland NT NT
Alexis Adamitz NT NT
*Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) NT NT
*Raylee Pack- Uno NT NT

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Shelby Curry ® 21.122 21.122 7
2 Maricela Riojas 21.219 21.219
3 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 21.279 21.279 6
4 *Miranda Schott 21.704 21.704 5
5 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 22.394 22.394 4
6 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief 22.567 22.567 3
7 *Kaylee Kramer ® 23.959 23.959 2
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8 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 22.323 5 27.323 1
Rayni Sandidge NT NT
*Mattie Elder- Dynamite NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.568 21.568 7
2 *Stephanie Packouz 23.003 23.003 6
3 *Angela Knetsch 23.175 23.175 5
4 *Tana Jureczki 25.353 25.353 4
5 *Mackynna Wood 27.200 27.200 3
6 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 27.406 27.406 2
7 *Donna Hudson 31.002 5 36.002 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle 24.217 24.217 7
2 *Liza Elder- Delight 25.038 25.038 6
3 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 25.353 25.353 5
4 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 25.456 25.456 4
5 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie 26.372 26.372 3
6 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie 29.063 29.063 2
7 *Samantha Doran- Red 25.928 5 30.928 1
8 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 23.371 10 33.371 1
9 *Samantha Cortinez- Elvis 34.108 34.108 1

*Nikki Sandidge - Whinny NT NT 1
*Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin- Mr. T ®- pts 15.815 15.815 7
2 Braylin Miller- Twisty 15.971 15.971
3 *Bryce Roesler 16.042 16.042 6
4 *Braylin Miller- Jesse- pts 16.239 16.239 5
5 Caylee Durbin- Chula 16.899 16.899
6 *Campbell Pegues 16.953 16.953 4
7 *Madison Speer 18.505 18.505 3
8 *Hannah Maier 19.087 19.087 2
9 *Amberley Klaehn 19.130 19.130 1

10 *Sydney Curry 19.373 19.373 1
11 *Ava Packouz 19.395 19.395 1
12 *Shada Cline 17.162 5 22.162 1
13 *Cailyn Elliott 22.824 22.824 1
14 *Rilynn Springer 18.691 5 23.691 1
15 *Klacey Dean 25.498 25.498 1
16 *Brydee Elliott 58.322 58.322 1
17 *Ashlyn Elliott 101.212 101.212 1
18 *Addison Schneider 104.575 104.575 1
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Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl 15.347 15.347 7
2 *Katie Blackburn 16.153 16.153 6
3 *Caroline Baldwin ® 16.199 16.199 5
4 *Kinley Klaehn 16.340 16.340 4
5 *Mallory Adamitz 16.437 16.437 3
6 *Jadyn Denney 16.526 16.526 2
7 *Madison Thurman 16.618 16.618 1
8 *McKenzie Speer 16.675 16.675 1
9 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 16.696 16.696 1

10 *Kiley Dean- Bandit 16.754 16.754 1
11 *Avery Baldwin ® 16.839 16.839 1
12 Kinley Davis- Cowgirl 17.800 17.800
13 *Channing Spenrath ® 18.024 18.024 1
14 *Kinley Davis- Big Al pts? 18.031 18.031 1
15 *Kinsey Key 18.417 18.417 1
16 *Sky Hurlbut- Legs 18.608 18.608 1
17 *Samantha Cortinez 25.990 25.990 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Liza Elder- Delight PTS 15.432 15.432 7
2 *Zoey Thygesen 15.578 15.578 6
3 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.767 15.767
4 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 15.773 15.773 5
5 *Olivia Rogler 16.060 16.060 4
6 *Sophie Aquado 16.073 16.073 3
7 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.156 16.156 2
8 *Madison Brown- Harley 16.475 16.475 1
9 *Kelan Bode- Timber 16.842 16.842 1

10 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.986 16.986 1
11 *Kylee Jordan 17.711 17.711 1
12 *Gracie Clark- Dallas 17.742 17.742 1
13 *Paige Jordan- Charlie 18.113 18.113 1
14 Scout Schara- Tango (r 12-14) 18.554 18.554
15 *Samantha Doran 19.029 19.029 1
16 Skylar Garza- River (r 12-14) 19.274 19.274
17 *Grace Kelley 19.648 19.648 1
18 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.695 5 20.695 1
19 *Fawn Schott- Belle 26.059 26.059 1

*Kendall Morton NT NT 1
*Kaitlin Sutherland- Jade (r 12-14) NT NT 1
Alexis Adamitz- Riley NT NT
*Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Crown 15.164 15.164 7
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2 Megan Miller 15.576 15.576
3 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.760 15.760 6
4 *Sailor Schara- Amos (r 15-19) 15.845 15.845 5
5 Maricela Riojas- Flossy 15.859 15.859
6 Brooke Peterson- Son of a Gunsmoke 15.994 15.994
7 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 16.007 16.007 4
8 Lauren Mach- Love ya Lou/Angel (r 15-19) 16.126 16.126
9 Maricela Riojas- Thunder 16.146 16.146

10 *Iliana Medina- Colorado 16.157 16.157 3
11 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 16.171 16.171 2
12 *Mattie Elder- Gracie PTS 16.185 16.185 1
13 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.240 16.240 1
14 *Rayni Sandidge- Pickle 16.414 16.414 1
15 *Shelby Curry- EZ 16.458 16.458 1
16 *Shanna Marquart 16.477 16.477 1
17 *Madison Grube 17.196 17.196 1
18 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie 17.470 17.470 1
19 *Lauren Mach- Jolie Starlight (r 15-19) 17.594 17.594 1
20 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 15.645 5 20.645 1
21 Erin Bernhard- Go Triumph 15.884 5 20.884

*Savanna Morton NT NT 1
*Miranda Schott- Martini NT NT 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.427 15.427
2 *Allison Pfeiffer- Katy 15.920 15.920 7
3 *Jody McPhearson 15.985 15.985 6
4 Morgann Crawford- IMA Famous Bully (r 20-49) 16.033 16.033
5 Ashlee Miller- Dee 16.183 16.183
6 *Jill Foster- Blue Moons Scoot 16.312 16.312 5
7 *Mackynna Wood- Happening 17.407 17.407 4
8 *Katie Turcotte- Annie 17.479 17.479 3
9 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk 17.612 17.612 2

10 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 16.160 5 21.160 1
11 Jill Foster- Jr/Dash 16.242 5 21.242
12 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 17.433 5 22.433 1
13 *Robin Montague 15.422 10 25.422 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Kay Boyles- Fame Rock 15.395 15.395
2 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker- Pts 15.570 15.570 7
3 Naomi Smith- Dee (r 50+) 15.855 15.855
4 *Darla Barker - Witchy 16.088 16.088 6
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Deanna Kardasian 16.595 16.595 5
6 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.681 16.681 4
7 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 17.197 17.197 3
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8 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 18.107 18.107 2
9 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 19.163 19.163 1

10 *Donna Hudson- Chewy 20.944 20.944 1
11 Jeannie Walker- Elroy 17.752 5 22.752

Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream 16.709 16.709 7
2 *Sarah Southard- Woody 17.691 17.691 6
3 *Vanessa Flick 17.999 17.999 5
4 *Sarah Klaehn 18.835 18.835 4
5 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 29.126 29.126 3

Placing Green-$500 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Mickey Stanley- Leya 15.427 15.427 7
2 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 16.183 16.183 6
3 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)16.248 16.248 5
4 *Jill Foster- Moon Blue Scoot 16.312 16.312 4
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.595 16.595 3
6 *Shirley Almond- Firen Aces 16.662 16.662 2
7 *Allison Pfeiffer- Moonshine 17.010 17.010 1
8 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey 17.381 17.381 1
9 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green) 17.711 17.711 1

10 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny 18.019 18.019 1
11 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 18.107 18.107 1
12 *Paige Jordan- Charlie 18.113 18.113 1
13 *Samantha Doran- Red 19.029 19.029 1
14 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 22.660 5 27.660 1

*Kendall Morton- Dancer NT NT 1
*Shannon Sutherland- Grit NT NT 1
*Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon NT NT 1

Placing $501-$2000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.760 15.760 7
2 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 16.156 16.156 6
3 *Lisa Burney- Jacks Sugar Corner 16.388 16.388 5

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown 15.164 15.164 7
2 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.427 15.427
3 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)16.248 16.248 6
4 *Shelby Curry - EZ (r 15-19, fut) 16.458 16.458 5
5 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 16.505 16.505 4
6 Vonda Pelton- Blackjack 16.522 16.522
7 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.595 16.595 3
8 Kay Boyles- Barts Diamond 16.651 16.651
9 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis 25.990 25.990 2
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10 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy 26.465 26.465 1

Placing OPEN BARRELS
1D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Crown Royal (r fut, 15-19) 15.164 15.164 7
2 *Cheyenne Hammons- Hooter Girl (r 9-11) 15.347 15.347 6
3 Kay Boyles- Fame on the Rocks (r- 50+) 15.395 15.395
4 *Mickie Stanley- Leya (r 20-49, green, fut) 15.427 15.427 5
5 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 15.432 15.432 4
6 Sue Brizzi- Smoke on the Water 15.437 15.437
7 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts 15.570 15.570 3
8 Megan Miller - Rumor (r 15-19) 15.576 15.576
9 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r 12-14) 15.578 15.578 2

10 Shawna O'Neill - I Shot A Frenchman 15.608 15.608
11 Jackie Bob Cox- Allie 15.648 15.648

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r 15-19,nov)15.760 15.760 7
2 *Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.767 15.767 6
3 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mate- (r 12-14) 15.773 15.773 5
4 Jackie Bob Cox- Katie 15.835 15.835
5 *Sailor Schara- Amos (r 15-19) 15.845 15.845 4
6 Naomi Smith- Dee (r 50+) 15.855 15.855
7 Maricela Riojas- Flossy (r 15-19) 15.859 15.859
8 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy  (r 20-49) 15.920 15.920 3
9 *Jody  McPherson- Hawk (r 20-49) 15.985 15.985 2

10 Brooke Peterson- Son of a Gunsmoke (r 15-19) 15.994 15.994
11 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 16.007 16.007 1
12 Morgann Crawford- IMA Famous Bully (r 20-49) 16.033 16.033
13 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 16.060 16.060 1
14 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 16.073 16.073 1
15 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 16.088 16.088 1
16 Brittany Henderson- LR Easy Drifter 16.101 16.101
17 Lauren Mach- Love ya Lou/Angel (r 15-19) 16.126 16.126
18 Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 16.146 16.146
19 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 16.153 16.153 1
20 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14, nov) 16.156 16.156 1
21 *Iliana Medina- Peppy Go Hobo (r 15-19) 16.157 16.157 1
22 Naomi Smith- Reno 16.162 16.162

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 16.171 16.171 7
2 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r 20-49, green) 16.183 16.183
3 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 16.185 16.185 6
4 *Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 9-11) 16.199 16.199 5
5 Shayna Gattis- Gunner 16.219 16.219
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6 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19) 16.240 16.240 4
7 Pat Classen- Fabs Valentine Wish 16.246 16.246
8 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r green, fut)16.248 16.248 3
9 Christi Ludlam- It's An Aspen Fire RB 16.284 16.284

10 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast 16.300 16.300 2
11 *Jill Foster- Moons Blue Scoot (r green, 20-49) pts 16.312 16.312 1
12 *Kinley Klaehn- Cricket (r 9-11) 16.340 16.340 1
13 *Lisa Burney - Jacks Sugar Corner (r $2000 nov) 16.388 16.388 1
14 Pat Classen- Destine for Fire 16.410 16.410
15 Megan Miller - Blaze 16.411 16.411
16 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 16.414 16.414 1
17 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.437 16.437 1
18 *Shelby Curry - EZ (r 15-19) 16.458 16.458 1
19 Kaylynn Schulz- KS Streaky Lil Bug 16.467 16.467
20 *Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14) 16.475 16.475 1
21 *Shanna Marquart - Mia (r 15-19) 16.477 16.477 1
22 Liza Elder- Hot Rod 16.482 16.482
23 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r fut) 16.505 16.505 1
24 Vonda Pelton- Blackjack (r fut) 16.522 16.522
25 *Jadyn Denney- Scout/Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) 16.526 16.526 1
26 *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous (r 50+, green, fut)16.595 16.595 1
27 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 16.618 16.618 1
28 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 16.640 16.640 1
29 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian 16.643 16.643 1
30 Kay Boyles- Barts Diamond (r- fut) 16.651 16.651
31 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven 16.653 16.653 1
32 *Shirley Almond- Firen Aces ( r green) 16.662 16.662 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *McKenzie Speer- Cisco (r 9-11) 16.675 16.675 7
2 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.681 16.681 6
3 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 16.696 16.696 5
4 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r $1000 adult) 16.709 16.709 4
5 Cheryl Allen- KB Cowgirl 16.711 16.711
6 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 16.713 16.713 3
7 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 16.754 16.754
8 *Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 16.839 16.839 2
9 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 16.842 16.842 1

10 Callie Morgan- Crown French Girl 16.864 16.864
11 Shannon Cline- Gypsy 16.885 16.885
12 *Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 8u) 16.899 16.899 1
13 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 16.986 16.986 1
14 Lindy Elrod- Stormy/Diamond Bar Fit 16.996 16.996
15 *Allison Pfeiffer - Moonshine (r green) 17.010 17.010 1
16 Kassandra Mason- Little Bit 17.140 17.140
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5D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Shannon Cline- Gator 17.170 17.170
2 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19) 17.196 17.196 7
3 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 17.197 17.197 6
4 *Nikki Jackson- Angie Bobbie 17.243 17.243 5
5 Mandy Roesler- Uno 17.284 17.284
6 Cheryl Allen- Holly 17.358 17.358
7 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey (r green) 17.381 17.381 4
8 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20-49) 17.407 17.407 3
9 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 17.470 17.470 2

10 *Katie Turcotte- Lady Anne's Honour/Annie (r 20-49) 17.479 17.479 1
11 *Lauren Mach- Jolie Starlight (r 15-19) 17.594 17.594 1
12 *Angela Knetsch- Dynamite Hawkeye/Mr. Hawk (r 20-49)17.612 17.612 1
13 *Nikki Jackson- Fuego Maximo 17.658 17.658 1
14 *Sarah Southard- Woody B Cattin (r adult) 17.691 17.691 1
15 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green) 17.711 17.711 1
16 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 17.742 17.742 1
17 Kinley Davis- Cowgirl (r 9-11) 17.800 17.800
18 *Sally Mangold- Peter 17.823 17.823 1
19 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult) 17.999 17.999 1
20 *Leann Younger- Bubba Tucker/Easy 18.001 18.001 1
21 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r green) 18.019 18.019 1
22 *Channing Spenrath- Bay (r 9-11) 18.024 18.024 1
23 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 18.031 18.031 1
24 *Tana Jureczki- Harley (r 50+, green) 18.107 18.107 1
25 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie (r 12-14, green)18.113 18.113 1
26 *Kinsey Key- Shasta (r 9-11) 18.417 18.417 1
27 *Scout Schara- Tango (r 12-14) 18.554 18.554 1
28 Sky Hurlbut- Legs (r 9-11) 18.608 18.608
29 *Sarah Klaehn- Candy (r adult) 18.835 18.835 1
30 *Sally Mangold- B 18.841 18.841 1
31 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14, green) 19.029 19.029 1
32 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 19.163 19.163 1
33 Skylar Garza- River (r 12-14) 19.274 19.274
34 *Grace Kelley- Dallas (r 12-14) 19.648 19.648 1
35 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 50+) 20.944 20.944 1
36 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 17.433 5 22.433 1
37 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, fut) 25.990 25.990 1
38 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 26.059 26.059 1
39 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy (r fut) 26.465 26.465 1
40 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r adult) 29.126 29.126 1

122 *Kendall Morton- Dancer (r 12-14, green) NT NT 1
123 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 15.422 10 NT 1
124 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 15.512 5 NT 1
125 *Jill Foster- Dash/Jr (r 20-49) 16.242 5 NT 1
126 *Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster (r 9-11) NT NT 1
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127 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 15.645 5 NT 1
128 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 15-19) NT NT 1
129 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.695 5 NT 1
130 *Kaitlin Sutherland- Jade (r 12-14) NT NT 1
131 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon (r green) NT NT 1
132 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) NT NT 1
133 *Shannon Sutherland- Grit (r green) NT NT 1
134 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 16.160 5 NT 1
135 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) NT NT 1
136 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r green) 22.660 5 NT 1
137 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 21.056 5 NT 1
138 Tana Jureczki- Pistol 15.443 5 NT
139 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1
140 Melissa Jackson- Whisper NT NT
141 Micah Morgan- Honor French NT NT
142 *Jeannie Walker- Elroy (r 50+) 17.752 5 NT 1
143 *Capri Carter- Tease 16.958 5 NT 1
144 *Lisa Burney - Houdinis Girl Dude NT NT 1
145 Shayna Gattis- Shaker NT NT
146 *Beth Spear- Tilly (r adult) NT NT 1
147 *Erin Bernhard - Go Triumph/Sweet T (R 15-19) 15.884 5 NT 1
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